
 
Sparten - BA64 
Barcelona I-O Collection 

 
Inspired by the rich history and range of design movements
that have defined the architecture of Spain's cultural center,
the Barcelona Collection brings a transitional  flair  to any
indoor or outdoor space. Whether the style leans towards
fun, boldly-scaled flourishes or understated simplicity, this
broad  range  offers  something  for  every  taste.  Artfully
developed in hand-hooked polypropylene, Barcelona pairs
the durability necessary to withstand the elements with the
colorful spirit of the Catalonian countryside.

 
Catalog Code:

 
BA64

Color:
 

Blue & White
Construction:

 
Indoor-Outdoor

Backing:
 

Yes
Pile Height:

 
1/4"

Style:
 

Indoor-Outdoor
Content:

 
100% Polypropylene

Origin:
 

China
Shape:

 
Rectangle , Square 

 
Standard Sizes:
1.6x1.6

 
2x3

3.6x5.6
 

5x7.6
7.6x9.6


